
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

37 

69 

24 

898 

96 

26 

76 

186 

127 

555 

54 

340 

74 

440 

54 

34 

85 

48 

33 

451 

71 

888 

77 

75 

226 

533 

71 

89 

35 

70 

82 

444 

0 

49 

230 

110 

465 

515 

667 

86 

150 

92 

163 

170 

61 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Michael Barth 

Nick Hvolbøl 

Unknown Unknown 

Viktor Osberg 

Chris Carlsen 

Benjamin Andersen 

Michael Ravn 

Mike Spile 

Andreas Stefansen 

Michael Boss 

Lars Christensen 

Ulrik Kjellerup 

Danny raavad 

Martin Høyland 

Mike Kofoed 

ulf lindqvist 

Hans H. Hansen 

Tue Larsen 

Pelle Meijer 

Hans Karlsson 

Christian Steensen 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

Bo Pedersen 

Jeff Carlsen 

Flemming Hole 

Hans Karlsson 

Erik Høgh 

peter asmussen 

Casper Johansen 

Torben Mikkelsen 

Kenneth Italiano Fruensgaard 

Don NW 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Marck Varta 

Danny Lambrecht 

Johnny Nordman 

Jonas Husted 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Rikke Naundrup Andersen 

Lars Marholt 

Rune Debel 

Arne Hartmann 

Rene Larfort 

Bent Fischer 

Overall BestTm 

1:01.918 

1:02.365 

1:02.657 

1:02.927 

1:02.931 

1:03.516 

1:04.202 

1:04.251 

1:04.655 

1:04.744 

1:04.819 

1:04.983 

1:05.034 

1:05.069 

1:05.249 

1:05.277 

1:05.596 

1:05.599 

1:05.692 

1:05.770 

1:05.914 

1:06.361 

1:06.809 

1:07.539 

1:07.629 

1:08.013 

1:08.309 

1:08.322 

1:08.434 

1:08.507 

1:08.988 

1:09.017 

1:09.080 

1:09.118 

1:09.119 

1:09.327 

1:09.344 

1:09.367 

1:10.256 

1:10.366 

1:10.513 

1:10.890 

1:11.030 

1:11.248 

1:11.258 

Diff 

0.447 

0.739 

1.009 

1.013 

1.598 

2.284 

2.333 

2.737 

2.826 

2.901 

3.065 

3.116 

3.151 

3.331 

3.359 

3.678 

3.681 

3.774 

3.852 

3.996 

4.443 

4.891 

5.621 

5.711 

6.095 

6.391 

6.404 

6.516 

6.589 

7.070 

7.099 

7.162 

7.200 

7.201 

7.409 

7.426 

7.449 

8.338 

8.448 

8.595 

8.972 

9.112 

9.330 

9.340 

Gap 

0.447 

0.292 

0.270 

0.004 

0.585 

0.686 

0.049 

0.404 

0.089 

0.075 

0.164 

0.051 

0.035 

0.180 

0.028 

0.319 

0.003 

0.093 

0.078 

0.144 

0.447 

0.448 

0.730 

0.090 

0.384 

0.296 

0.013 

0.112 

0.073 

0.481 

0.029 

0.063 

0.038 

0.001 

0.208 

0.017 

0.023 

0.889 

0.110 

0.147 

0.377 

0.140 

0.218 

0.010 

Merk-Marque 

CBR1000RR 

cbr600rr 

CBR600RR 

R6 

R6 

999 

675 

R6 

zx10r 

R6 

R1 

R6 

848 

GSX-R 600 

S1000RR 

S1000 RR 

ZX6RR 

CBR 1000RR Fireblade 

Panigale 

R6 

R6 

GSXR 750 

RSV4 

R6 

Panigale 

R6 

R6 

S1000RR 

Model/Engine Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

No Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

No Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

No Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 
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Pos 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

No. 

39 

484 

627 

908 

45 

109 

8 

52 

79 

162 

198 

78 

80 

261 

906 

50 

55 

95 

51 

47 

861 

59 

899 

32 

65 

571 

66 

750 

856 

87 

960 

666 

231 

157 

Name 

jonas karlsson 

Victor Weywadt 

Finn Gregersen 

Nøglebarnet 

Anders Larsen 

Henning Laursen 

Eilif Kristensen 

Sami Durrani 

Rie Debel 

Jack Hulstrøm 

Karsten Frostholm 

Mats Rosenskjold 

Peter Svendsen 

Brian Varta 

Hans Kingo 

Jens Gert Larsen 

nicky raavad 

Anders Adelbøg 

Mikkel Bay 

Christoffer Sjöberg 

william levinsson 

Ole Conradsen 

unknown unknown 

Jan Kronslev 

Henrik Faber-Madsen 

Mauri Tervahauta 

Agneta Persson 

Jacob Zürcher 

Adam Rasmussen 

Jesper Kryger 

Christian Pedersen 

Marte Marie Sletvold 

Omar Mehmet 

Erik Debel 

Overall BestTm 

1:11.297 

1:11.343 

1:11.432 

1:11.544 

1:11.728 

1:11.923 

1:12.273 

1:12.480 

1:12.485 

1:12.497 

1:12.777 

1:13.809 

1:13.868 

1:14.268 

1:15.259 

1:15.414 

1:15.440 

1:15.779 

1:15.807 

1:15.937 

1:17.773 

1:17.960 

1:18.497 

1:18.537 

1:18.983 

1:19.129 

1:20.141 

1:21.177 

1:21.520 

1:24.986 

1:27.575 

1:28.220 

1:28.396 

Diff 

9.379 

9.425 

9.514 

9.626 

9.810 

10.005 

10.355 

10.562 

10.567 

10.579 

10.859 

11.891 

11.950 

12.350 

13.341 

13.496 

13.522 

13.861 

13.889 

14.019 

15.855 

16.042 

16.579 

16.619 

17.065 

17.211 

18.223 

19.259 

19.602 

23.068 

25.657 

26.302 

26.478 

Gap 

0.039 

0.046 

0.089 

0.112 

0.184 

0.195 

0.350 

0.207 

0.005 

0.012 

0.280 

1.032 

0.059 

0.400 

0.991 

0.155 

0.026 

0.339 

0.028 

0.130 

1.836 

0.187 

0.537 

0.040 

0.446 

0.146 

1.012 

1.036 

0.343 

3.466 

2.589 

0.645 

0.176 

Merk-Marque 

zx10r 

Factory 

Raaaaaaaace 

R-6 

GvR650 

R6 

GSXR1000 

cbr1000rr 

CBR1000 

S1000RR 

cbr1000rr 

cbr600rr 

675 

GSXR600 

Model/Engine Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 
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